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TEAM

Outlaw

Team OG

Wild Ass Vikings
Balls Deep
Convict Crew
Da Boyz

Matt81 Decline
Red Eyed Raiders
Samoan Stunner
The Gamblers
The Guru

The Honey Badgers
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213
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240
240
240
240
240
240
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PCT
0.110

0.046
0.033
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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